Page 1 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX18102
Revised: 06/24/22
AREA LIGHT
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
10
PERFORMANCE:

Operating Temperature -40°F - 122°F (-40°C - 50°C)
Humidity 10% - 90% RH, non condensing
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: MP-AR100UT5-50B
MP - AR -
FAMILY - SUB-FAMILY WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT FINISH OPTIONS
MP= MPulse - AR= Area Light 100=
150=
200=
250=
300=
100W, 250W MH equiv.
150W, 320W PSMH equiv.
200W, 400W MH equiv.
250W, 400W PSMH equiv.
300W, 750W PSMH equiv.
U=
H=
120-277V
347-480V
T2=
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type II
Type III
Type IV
Type V
- 30=
40=
50=
3000K
4000K
5000K
B= Bronze (BLANK)= None
MS= Photo/Motion
Sensor
RPC= NEMA 3-Pin
Photocell
Receptacle
PR7= NEMA 7-Pin
Photocell
Receptacle
FAMILY - MOUNTING FINISH
QMP -
PM= Pole Mount
B=
S=
Bronze
Silver
SK= Slipfitter Knuckle
TS= Trunnion Swivel
KS= Knuckle Surface (Wall Mount)
MOUNTING:
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: QMP-PM-B
Contact
MaxLite for
additional
finishes
Page 3 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX18102
Revised: 06/24/22
AREA LIGHT
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
10
WATTAGE
T2 T3 T4 T5
LUMENS
100W 11,975 11,890 11,520 12,460
150W 19,450 19,315 18,715 20,245
200W 24,400 24,165 23,505 25,630
250W 31,675 31,305 30,570 33,120
300W 36,445 36,185 35,195 38,155
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE (4000K):
WATTAGE
T2 T3 T4 T5
LUMENS
100W 12,055 11,975 11,600 12,550
150W 19,585 19,450 18,850 20,385
200W 24,570 24,335 23,675 25,810
250W 31,895 31,525 30,785 33,355
300W 36,700 36,440 35,285 38,425
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE (5000K):
WATTAGE
T2 T3 T4 T5
B U G B U G B U G B U G
100W 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 3 0 0
150W 2 0 2 3 0 2 3 0 2 4 0 1
200W 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 2 5 0 1
250W 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 0 1
300W 3 0 3 3 0 3 3 0 3 5 0 1
BACKLIGHT, UPLIGHT, AND GLARE RATINGS:
ITEM ACCESSORY ITEM NAME ITEM DESCRIPTION
Photocontrols
PCTL-UNV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 120/208/240/277V
(REQUIRES RPC FIXTURE OPTION)
PCTL-HV TWIST-LOCK ELECTRONIC PHOTOCONTROL 480V
(REQUIRES RPC FIXTURE OPTION)
MLRTLPCRSP SHORTING CAP FOR NEMA TWIST LOCK RECEPTACLE
(3, 5 OR 7 PIN)
Remote Control FSIR-100 REMOTE HANDHELD CONFIGURATION TOOL
Round Pole Adapter
QMP-3RPA-B 3” ROUND POLE ADAPTER FOR QMP-PM SERIES,
TO BE USED WITH POLE MOUNT, BRONZE
QMP-4RPA-B 4” ROUND POLE ADAPTER FOR QMP-PM SERIES,
TO BE USED WITH POLE MOUNT, BRONZE
QMP-5RPA-B 5” ROUND POLE ADAPTER FOR QMP-PM SERIES,
TO BE USED WITH POLE MOUNT, BRONZE
House Side Shield
Order:
1 for 100W (+0.024 EPA)
2 for 150/200W (+0.048 EPA)
3 for 250/300W (+0.072 EPA)
   MP-ARHSS HOUSE SIDE SHIELD FOR MP-AR SERIES, ONE PER LED
MODULE, USE EXISTING HARDWARE
ACCESSORIES:
Page 4 of 6
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com MAX18102
Revised: 06/24/22
AREA LIGHT
JA8 LISTED
2016 / 2019
10
DIMENSIONS: